ENVIRONMENTAL
PRODUCTS 2016
“Our newly developed environmental range provides our
customers with products that improve their environmental
footprint at reasonable pricing which will ultimately result in
reductions in their long term expenditure.”
1   |   INTRODUCTION
01  Solar Power (Photovoltaic) 03

> No minimum voltage considerations
> No direct current electrical work
> No location issues for inverters
> No single point of failure
>  Increased safety
> 25 Year Warranty
String Inverters
A single String Inverter can be fi tted for a total installation. String Inverters have the advantage
that they have a lower cost base as the size of the installation increases.
GARO would recommend Micro-Inverters for installations up to 2kW and String Inverters for
installations above 2kW. It is possible to use Micro-Inverters for any size of installation.
2 DIFFERENT INSTALLATIONS
Domestic Installations
GARO provide a full kit including Photovoltaic panels, Inverters, all roof fi xings, metering &
switchgear for the following sizes.
GPVM1-260  PV Panel Kit c/w panel, Inverter, Meter & Fixings 260Watt  1  1  6A  GM1D
GPVM2-520   PV Panel Kit c/w panel, Inverter, Meter & Fixings 520Watt  2  2  6A  GM1D
GPVM3-780   PV Panel Kit c/w panel, Inverter, Meter & Fixings 780Watt  3  3  10A  GM1D
GPVM4-1040   PV Panel Kit c/w panel, Inverter, Meter & Fixings 1040Watt  4  4  10A  GM1D
GPVM5-1300   PV Panel Kit c/w panel, Inverter, Meter & Fixings 1300Watt  5  5  10A  GM1D
GPVM6-1560   PV Panel Kit c/w panel, Inverter, Meter & Fixings 1560Watt  6  6  20A  GM1D
GPVM7-1820   PV Panel Kit c/w panel, Inverter, Meter & Fixings 1820Watt  7  7  20A  GM1D
GPVM8-2080   PV Panel Kit c/w panel, Inverter, Meter & Fixings 2080Watt  8  8  20A  GM1D
Commercial Installations
For larger commercial installations, please consult us, as it will probably necessitate a site
survey. GARO can provide commercial installations from 3 kW to 1mW. We can also provide full
turnkey solutions to include all necessary Medium Voltage switchgear.